
VEGHEL WOLRD CUP 2024 (NL)
20-26 October 2024
"Pre-Qual" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
LOWE Tom DE 70 72 0.972 4 6 5 1

VAN BEERS Barry NL 58 55 1.054 2 7 5 2
VAN DER STAPPEN John NL 48 69 0.695 0 4 4 3

B
TAKESHIMA O JP 61 51 1.196 2 9 7 1

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 57 49 1.163 2 5 4 2
MINAOGLU Manolis TR 66 60 1.100 2 12 5 3

C
GROOT Raymon US 70 38 1.842 4 10 9 1
MAS Jose Maria ES 48 40 1.200 2 6 6 2
GOREN Mehmet TR 39 50 0.780 0 6 5 3

D
ORAK Turgay TR 70 43 1.627 4 7 5 1

JIMENEZ Sergio ES 61 43 1.418 2 7 6 2
MOULOS Vangelis GR 36 42 0.857 0 4 4 3

E
BAS Serdal TR 70 52 1.346 4 6 6 1

BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 68 53 1.283 2 9 5 2
SON JUN Hyuk KR 57 47 1.212 0 5 4 3

F
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 70 42 1.666 4 12 6 1

YAVUZ Tarik TR 69 66 1.045 2 5 5 2
KARA Volkan Ozgur TR 39 56 0.696 0 7 2 3

G
ALP Ahmet TR 70 45 1.555 4 9 8 1

BOUERDICK Tobias DE 45 42 1.071 2 7 3 2
KAHOFER Arnim AT 62 47 1.319 0 7 5 3

H
SZIVACZ Herbert AT 70 52 1.346 4 6 5 1

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 62 38 1.631 2 11 7 2
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 42 52 0.807 0 3 3 3

I
KANG Ja In KR 70 57 1.228 4 6 6 1

MORTENSEN Lukas DK 59 73 0.808 2 5 3 2
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 39 74 0.527 0 3 3 3

J
SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 70 61 1.147 3 9 5 1

PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 58 38 1.526 2 13 5 2
NADY Riad EG 45 45 1.000 1 5 4 3

K
PANAIA Maxime FR 70 66 1.060 4 8 4 1
VASSEUR Kevin FR 57 66 0.863 2 6 4 2
KABAK Gurhan DE 37 70 0.528 0 4 3 3

L
DE BACKER Peter BE 69 41 1.682 2 7 5 1
RAHMET Muammer TR 69 57 1.210 2 8 5 2
PENNOR David SE 52 44 1.181 2 5 5 3

M
KNUDSEN Brian DK 70 46 1.521 4 8 5 1
STAMM Lukas DE 50 58 0.862 2 5 5 2
SAEIJS Alain BE 35 58 0.603 0 5 4 3

N
NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 70 53 1.320 4 7 5 1
MAURER Claus AT 63 60 1.050 2 7 5 2

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 51 53 0.962 0 7 7 3

O
LONG Nguyen Chi VN 70 46 1.521 4 9 5 1
DE KOK Joey NL 69 50 1.380 2 6 6 2
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 53 50 1.060 0 4 4 3

P
LE Thanh Tien VN 70 50 1.400 4 8 7 1

WILKOWSKI Huub NL 55 47 1.170 2 5 4 2
JEONG Sung Il KR 59 55 1.072 0 5 4 3



VEGHEL WOLRD CUP 2024 (NL)
20-26 October 2024
"Pre-Qual" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
GROOT Raymon US 70 38 1.842 4 10 9 1
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 70 42 1.666 4 12 6 2

ORAK Turgay TR 70 43 1.627 4 7 5 3
ALP Ahmet TR 70 45 1.555 4 9 8 4

LONG Nguyen Chi VN 70 46 1.521 4 9 5 5
KNUDSEN Brian DK 70 46 1.521 4 8 5 6
LE Thanh Tien VN 70 50 1.400 4 8 7 7
BAS Serdal TR 70 52 1.346 4 6 6 8

SZIVACZ Herbert AT 70 52 1.346 4 6 5 9
NGUYEN Hoan Tat VN 70 53 1.320 4 7 5 10

KANG Ja In KR 70 57 1.228 4 6 6 11
PANAIA Maxime FR 70 66 1.060 4 8 4 12
LOWE Tom DE 70 72 0.972 4 6 5 13

SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 70 61 1.147 3 9 5 14
DE BACKER Peter BE 69 41 1.682 2 7 5 15
TAKESHIMA O JP 61 51 1.196 2 9 7 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VN 62 38 1.631 2 11 7 17

PHILIPOOM Jozef BE 58 38 1.526 2 13 5 18
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 61 43 1.418 2 7 6 19
DE KOK Joey NL 69 50 1.380 2 6 6 20

BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 68 53 1.283 2 9 5 21
RAHMET Muammer TR 69 57 1.210 2 8 5 22
MAS Jose Maria ES 48 40 1.200 2 6 6 23
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 55 47 1.170 2 5 4 24

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 57 49 1.163 2 5 4 25
BOUERDICK Tobias DE 45 42 1.071 2 7 3 26
VAN BEERS Barry NL 58 55 1.054 2 7 5 27
MAURER Claus AT 63 60 1.050 2 7 5 28
YAVUZ Tarik TR 69 66 1.045 2 5 5 29

VASSEUR Kevin FR 57 66 0.863 2 6 4 30
STAMM Lukas DE 50 58 0.862 2 5 5 31

MORTENSEN Lukas DK 59 73 0.808 2 5 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
PENNOR David SE 52 44 1.181 2 5 5 33

MINAOGLU Manolis TR 66 60 1.100 2 12 5 34
NADY Riad EG 45 45 1.000 1 5 4 35

KAHOFER Arnim AT 62 47 1.319 0 7 5 36
SON JUN Hyuk KR 57 47 1.212 0 5 4 37
JEONG Sung Il KR 59 55 1.072 0 5 4 38
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 53 50 1.060 0 4 4 39

KOKKORIS Kostantinos GR 51 53 0.962 0 7 7 40
MOULOS Vangelis GR 36 42 0.857 0 4 4 41
DE KRUIJF Jordy NL 42 52 0.807 0 3 3 42
GOREN Mehmet TR 39 50 0.780 0 6 5 43

KARA Volkan Ozgur TR 39 56 0.696 0 7 2 44
VAN DER STAPPEN John NL 48 69 0.695 0 4 4 45

SAEIJS Alain BE 35 58 0.603 0 5 4 46
KABAK Gurhan DE 37 70 0.528 0 4 3 47
KORKMAZ Fatih TR 39 74 0.527 0 3 3 48


